Filters for Communication Equipment
7
F
ilt
er
s
fo
r

(dB)
Insertion Loss
[P2-P3](in f2)
(dB)
Attenuation
[P1-P3](in f2)
(dB)
Attenuation
[P2-P3](in f1)
(dB)
LFD182G45DP3A299 5375 ±475.0MHz 2450 ±50.0MHz 0.60 max. (at 25°C) 0.40 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 20 min.
LFD212G45DP3A140 5250 ±100.0MHz 2450 ±50.0MHz 0.65 max. (at 25°C) 0.50 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 20 min.
LFD212G45DP3A151 5487.5 ±337.5MHz 2450 ±50.0MHz 0.75 max. (at 25°C) 0.50 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 16 min.
LFD212G45DP3A188 5375 ±475.0MHz 2450 ±50.0MHz 0.75 max. (at 25°C) 0.50 max. (at 25°C) 21 min. 17 min.
LFD212G45DP4A189 2450 ±50.0MHz 5375 ±475.0MHz 0.5 max. (at 25°C) 0.75 max. (at 25°C) 17 min. 21 min.
LFD21859MDP1A049 1920 ±70.0MHz 859 ±35.0MHz 0.45 max. (at 25°C) 0.40 max. (at 25°C) 19 min. 20 min.
LFD21859MDP2A076 859 ±35.0MHz 1920 ±70.0MHz 0.40 max. (at 25°C) 0.45 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 19 min.
LFD21874MDP1A084 1575.5 ±3.0MHz 874 ±51.0MHz 0.60 max. (at 25°C) 0.55 max. (at 25°C) 25 min. 23 min.
LFD21874MDP2A181 874 ±51.0MHz 1575.5 ±3.0MHz 0.55 max. (at 25°C) 0.60 max. (at 25°C) 23 min. 25 min.
LFD21884MDP1A062 1906.5 ±13.0MHz 884 ±74.0MHz 0.45 max. (at 25°C) 0.50 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 20 min.
LFD21892MDP1A141 1850 ±140.0MHz 892 ±68.0MHz 0.60 max. (at 25°C) 0.40 max. (at 25°C) 19 min. 17 min.
LFD21892MDP2B860 892 ±68.0MHz 1850 ±140.0MHz 0.40 max. (at 25°C) 0.60 max. (at 25°C) 17 min. 19 min.
LFD21920MDP1A048 1795 ±85.0MHz 920 ±40.0MHz 0.55 max. (at 25°C) 0.50 max. (at 25°C) 20 min. 16 min.
for RF/Local
Chip Multilayer LC Filters (Trap)
(in mm)
2.0±0.15